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LEVEL 5 - DIV. 5 Judges' Signatures

Printed on: 2/18/2009Plano Aerobats
Susie Hergenrader
6701 Coit Road
PLANO, TX 75024-
(972) 208-8087   (972) 208-8086 Fax
2/14/2009 - 2/15/200

All Sessions Combined

Num NamePlace
Gym

VaultTeam Bars Beam Floor AA
#2#1USAG#

Jenna Brasuell1 124 A 8.600 9.000 8.4008.450 34.450
077044 TBG 1 1 13 3 1

Jillie Rubin2 102 A 7.400 8.000 8.2509.300 32.950
056496 JCC 14 7T 1 5 2

Savana Whitmer3 133 A 7.800 7.800 8.1759.050 32.825
077053 TBG 7T 9 2 7T 3

Peyton Greaney4 289 A 7.600 7.500 8.6759.000 32.775
077288 Richardson 9T 12 3T 1 4

Bailey Buettner5 307 A 7.000 8.200 7.2509.000 31.450
077279 Richardson 20 5T 3T 26 5

Jennifer Eubank6 202 A 7.200 7.400 8.1508.650 31.400
077490 Eagles Wings 17T 13T 8T 9 6T

Clara Shurtleff6 310 A 8.000 8.000 7.3508.050 31.400
077306 Richardson 2T 7T 22T 24T 6T

Brandi Fortson8 222 A 7.200 8.300 7.6008.200 31.300
077914 Canyon Creek 17T 3* 17T 20T 8T

Carolyn Smith8 103 A 7.600 8.300 7.7007.700 31.300
056497 JCC 9T 3* 24 18T 8T

Catherine Meyer10 129 A 7.500 7.000 7.9508.550 31.000
077049 TBG 12T 20 11T 14T 10T

Samantha Cundiff10 254 A 7.800 7.700 8.2007.300 31.000
077646 H.E.B. 7T 10 27 6 10T

Ashley Lieske12 315 A 7.300 7.300 8.0008.200 30.800
077577 Sokol 15T 16 17T 12T 12

Carlee Ortiz13 130 A 8.000 7.100 7.5258.150 30.775
077050 TBG 2T 19 19T 22 13

Kari Lance14 151 A 7.500 7.400 7.4008.150 30.450
077087 Aerobats 12T 13T 19T 23 14

Allison Dutcher15 201 A 7.600 5.700 8.6508.300 30.250
077489 Eagles Wings 9T 27 14T 2 15

Sadie Hurst16 114 A 7.900 6.400 7.8008.050 30.150
077606 Gymnastics Unlimited 5T 23T 22T 17 16
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Greer Claybrook17 107 A 6.700 7.600 7.1758.550 30.025
077660 JCC 23T 11 11T 27 17T

Kristina Wilcox17 359 A 7.200 6.400 8.1758.250 30.025
077122 Cross Timbers 17T 23T 16 7T 17T

Olivia Roberts19 112 A 8.000 7.400 8.3506.200 29.950
077611 Gymnastics Unlimited 2T 13T 29 4 19

Kinsey Bickham20 287 A 7.900 5.300 8.0508.600 29.850
077278 Richardson 5T 28T 10 11 20

Nicole Gonzalez21 255 A 6.700 7.200 7.6008.100 29.600
077647 H.E.B. 23T 17T 21 20T 21

Zoe Moore22 308 A 7.300 5.300 8.1008.800 29.500
077299 Richardson 15T 28T 5 10 22

Candace Negrych23 284 A 6.900 7.200 7.7007.500 29.300
077300 Richardson 21 17T 25 18T 23

Miranda Jones24 204 A 5.500 8.600 7.9507.200 29.250
077494 Eagles Wings 27 2 28 14T 24

Holly Jarzynka25 257 A 6.800 6.800 8.0007.450 29.050
077651 H.E.B. 22 21 26 12T 25

McKenzie Proctor26 309 A 6.700 6.700 6.8008.650 28.850
077302 Richardson 23T 22 8T 28 26

Rebecca Stricklin27 259 A 6.300 5.800 7.3508.750 28.200
077656 H.E.B. 26 26 6 24T 27

Cici Conlon28 253 A 4.400 6.100 6.4758.300 25.275
077644 H.E.B. 28 25 14T 29 28

Morgan Scott29 206 A 0.000 8.200 7.8508.700 24.750
077503 Eagles Wings 29 5T 7 16 29


